Cedarville Univ. Friendship XC Invitational / Midwest Catholic Championships
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Cedarville

Race 5 - MS Boys Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:20 am

Team Results

Team

Waynesville MS
Sum. Co. Day
SMAC Running MS
Cedarville MS

Spr. Northwestern MS

2 Milford JH

§ Hillsboro MS

Royalmont Academy
MS

St. Brendan the
Navigator

MVCA JH

St. Matthew School

Trailblazers MS

Franklin JH

Fai. Baker MS

Carroll XC Youth
Team

Day. Wright Brothers
MS

Chillicothe MS

Valley View MS

176

197

203

228

231

244

255

259

260

311

318

324

Team  Runner

Time

59:24

59:53

1:02:40

1:07:28

1:08:14

1:.08:34

1:14:27

1:10:57

1:11:21

1:12:30

1:12:17

1:12:09

1:20:35

1:15:46

1:18:34

57:41

1:06:37

1:15:41

41:38

Avg
11:53
11:59
12:32
13:30
13:39
13:43
14:54

14:12

14:17

14:30
14:28
14:26
16:07
15:10
15:43

14:26

16:40

18:56

13:53

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:57

6:00

6:16

6:45

6:50

6:52

7:27

7:06

7:09

7:15

7:14

713

8:04

7:35

7:52

713

8:20

9:28

6:57

Gap
1:32
1:08
1:07
3:19
2:32
1:52
8:51

3:30

3:58

4:16
3:17
3:32
7:43
2:23

5:48

Overall

Finish Order
1-5-9-16-21-26-28
3-6-8-13-23-63-126
12-15-19-25-35-39-47
11-27-38-54-100-128-148
17-31-44-76-85-105-158
22-32-66-67-71-89-90
20-34-43-59-166

18-30-51-116-117-124-125
14-46-61-101-120-129-136

37-49-56-62-138-154-162
36-40-77-78-123
10-83-84-87-108-118-134
41-42-73-146-165
57-86-95-96-121-167
29-75-115-127-151-153-156

7-68-79-130
48-112-119-164

139-147-159-160

24-52-88

Scoring Order

1-3-6-13-18-22-24

2-4-5-10-20-50-81

9-12-16-21-30-34-41

8-23-33-44-68-83-89

14-27-39-56-61-70-94

19-28-51-52-53-64-65

17-29-38-47-97

15-26-43-73-74-79-80

11-40-48-69-76-84-86

32-42-45-49-87-92-95

31-35-57-58-78

7-59-60-63-71-75-85

36-37-54-88-96

46-62-66-67-77-98

25-55-72-82-90-91-93

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

9/21/2024 11:52am



Race 5 - MS Boys Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:20 am

Team Results - Overall

Team  Runner

Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP f%;\ ﬁigcinnati Christian 45:.03  15:01  T7:31 50-64-135 3 Runners
Clinton-Massie MS 4535 15112 T7:36 82-98-106 3 Runners
Day. Christian MS 59:33 1951 9:56 93-114-168 3 Runners
‘ Xenia MS 1:04:42  21:34 1047 80-150-169 3 Runners
Mechanicsburg MS 27:30 1345 653 33-72 2 Runners
Alter MS 30:59  15:30  7:45 104-109 2 Runners
DNP Calvary Christian MS 31:47 1554 757 70-137 2 Runners
DNP 5 East Dayton Christian 3548  17:54 857 133-152 2 Runners
MS
DNP JNA Unattached MS 1128 1128 544 2 Non-Scoring
DNP 11:35  11:35 548 4 1 Runner
DNP Greeneview MS 1521 1621 7:41 99 1 Runner
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Race 5 - MS Boys Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:20 am

Place Name
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10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

3

32
33
34
35

Tony Garafolo
Clayton House
Maguire Imperial
Gordon Crabtree
Cole Burnett

Nico Palacio-Vega
Charlie Brush

Kayden Smith
James Behymer
Trevor Wagner
Isaac Sultan
Dominic Slee
Paxton Imperial
Will Schloss

Evan Armstrong
Wyatt Raymond
Beau Ryder

Isaac Mills

Brody Kosmac
Mason Rinal
Levi Schuette
Charles Brocki
Parker Adams
Aiden Wilson
Jayden Thozhal
Tyler Cinnamon
Tait Franz

Eli Mika

Mason Yeary
Dominic Broek

Ollie Roach

Ethan Schehl
Dmitri Pack
Luke Thompson
Patrick O'Malley
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Individual
Team Time
Waynesvile MS ~ 11:00.2
Unattached MS ~ 11:27.9
Sum. Co. Day 11:28.4
Fisher Catholic ~ 11:34.5
Waynesville MS ~ 11:39.7
Sum. Co. Day 11:46.2
Carroll XC Youth  11:53.8
Team
Sum. Co. Day 11:56.0
Waynesvile MS ~ 11:57.7
Trailblazers MS ~ 12:01.6
Cedarville MS 12:03.1
SMAC Running MS  12:04.0
Sum. Co. Day 12:05.5
St. Brendanthe  12:11.8
Navigator
SMAC Running MS  12:13.5
Waynesvile MS  12:13.8
Spr. Northwestern ~ 12:18.3
MS
Royalmont Academy 12:24.7
MS
SMAC Running MS  12:27.4
Hillsboro MS 12:29.1
Waynesvile MS ~ 12:31.6
Milford JH 12:32.9
Sum. Co. Day 12:36.0
Valley View MS ~ 12:42.0
SMAC Running MS  12:44.1
Waynesvile MS ~ 12:50.8
Cedarville MS 12:52.0
Waynesville MS ~ 12:53.4
Fai. Baker MS 12:56.3
Royalmont Academy 12:57.8
MS
Spr. Northwestern ~ 13:03.1
MS
Milford JH 13:03.8
Mechanicsburg MS  13:04.5
Hillsboro MS 13:05.7
SMAC Running MS  13:10.1

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
1 36 Xavier Schultz 7

37 James West 7
2 38 Kellen Stewert 7
39 Brett Bischof 7
3 40 Patrick Henney 7
4 41 Kellan Dunn 8
42 Liam Stamper 8
43 Luke Letts 8
5 44 Noah Trick 7
6
7 45 Caeson Walton 8
8 46 Benjamin Nagi 8
9
10 47 Andrew Bedel 8
11 48 Derron Robinson 8
12 49 Clay Haddox 12
13 50 Kody Becker 8
14 ,
51 Gabriel Angeles 8
1 52 Carson Willis 7
16 53 Eli Meutsch 7
17 54 Stephen Tarwater 8
18 55 Garrett Zissler 7
19 56 Traven Thorpe 9
20 57 Griffin Young 7
58 Collin Armstrong 7
21 59 Tyler Bender 8
29 60 Samuel Bollin 7
23 61 Ethan Blake 7
24 62 Brady Meade 7
25 63 Charlie Jenkins 8
2 64 Grahm Hendrickson 7
21 65 Ollie Edmonson 7
8 66 Ashton Yuskewich 7
67 Scott Shimp 8
29 68 Oliver Curtis 7
30

Team
St. Matthew School
MVCA JH
Cedarville MS
SMAC Running MS
St. Matthew School
Franklin JH
Franklin JH
Hillsboro MS

Spr. Northwestern
MS

Waynesville MS

St. Brendan the
Navigator

SMAC Running MS

Day. Wright Brothers
MS

MVCA JH

Cincinnati Christian
MS

Royalmont Academy
MS

Valley View MS
SMAC Running MS
Cedarville MS
SMAC Running MS
MVCA JH
Spr. Shawnee MS
SMAC Running MS
Hillsboro MS
SMAC Running MS

St. Brendan the
Navigator

MVCA JH
Sum. Co. Day

Cincinnati Christian
MS

SMAC Running MS
Milford JH
Milford JH

Carroll XC Youth
Team

Time
13:13.1
13:15.4
13:20.2
13:22.2
13:25.4
13:25.6
13:26.8
13:29.5
13:30.2

13:31.0
13:32.9

13:39.1
13:40.9

13:41.0
13:43.1

13:46.6

13:48.6
13:49.0
13:50.5
13:52.1
13:55.9
14:00.0
14:00.3
14:01.9
14:03.3
14:.03.7

14:06.0
14:06.4
14:09.0

14:09.7
14:14.6
14:18.0
14:20.4

Points
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45
46

47

48

49
50

51
52
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Race 5 - MS Boys Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:20 am

Place Name

69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104

Caleb Raymond
Zeke Miller
Samuel Newman
Case Salyers
Brian Cunningham
Owen O'Neil
Christian Saffle
Clayton Lightner

Andrew Horn
Elijah Heskamp
Andrew LeBrun

Atticus Mira
Oliver Grogan
Rylin Clark
Micah Machado
Josias Ng
Caleb Addis

Jackson Stokes
Matthew Bowen
Liam Mitchell

Evan Jorden
Caleb Cordes
Jacob Biscardi
Thomas Hickey
Carson Sloan

Max Schmitz
Nicholas Chapman
Rory Hearlihy
Cooper Bowersox
Jaxon Kemplin
Jackson Wheatcraft
Samuel White
Ollie Limbert

Graham Kirby
Jacob Hanshaw
Paul Blakeley
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Individual
Team Time
Waynesvile MS ~ 14:20.8
Calvary Christian MS  14:24.1
Milford JH 14:24.7
Mechanicsburg MS  14:24.9
Franklin JH 14:26.4
SMAC Running MS  14:27.1
Fai. Baker MS 14:32.1
Spr. Northwestern ~ 14:32.6
MS
St. Matthew School  14:33.1
St. Matthew School  14:35.2
Carroll XC Youth  14:354
Team
Xenia MS 14:40.8
SMAC Running MS  14:41.7
Clinton-Massie MS  14:45.4
Trailblazers MS ~ 14:46.1
Trailblazers MS ~ 14:49.6
Spr. Northwestern ~ 14:49.6
MS
Spr. Shawnee MS  14:53.7
Trailblazers MS ~ 14:57.7
Valley ViewMS  15:07.0
Milford JH 15:08.2
Milford JH 15:08.5
Waynesville MS  15:08.7
Milford JH 15:12.6
Day. Christian MS ~ 15:13.2
SMAC Running MS  15:14.2
Spr. Shawnee MS  15:14.6
Spr. Shawnee MS  15:14.8
Waynesvile MS ~ 15:15.9
Clinton-Massie MS  15:17.2
Greeneview MS  15:20.5
Cedarville MS 15:21.7
St. Brendanthe  15:22.4
Navigator

Milford JH 15:22.4
Waynesville MS  15:22.8
Alter MS 15:24.5

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
105 Eli McDermott 8
53 106 Kolton Ellis 8
107 Benny LeMaster 7
54 108 Levi Schuler 7
109 Calvin Henderson 8
55 110 Sam Dove 7
56 111 Henry Sowers 7
112 Jamar Young 8
57
58 113 Luke Braun 7
114 Blake Decumen 8
115 Bayne Arnold 8
116 John Scheller 8
117 Bennyhinn Sikot 8
Zz 118 Joel Patterson 7
119 Yefuta 8
61 Zirimwabagabo
120 Christopher Chilicki 7
62
63 121 Samuel Pennington 8
122 Karsten Clark 8
64 123 Isaac Schindler 7
65 124 Donny Zink 8
125 Max Zyble 8
126 Jack Erbeck 8
66 127 Peyton Story 7
67 128 Owen Copas 8
129 LjDeSalvo 8
130 Grant Zimmerman 7
68 131 Mason Zyble 7
69
132 Jacob McKay 8
133 McCrae Benning 7
134 Paul Dunn 8

Team

Spr. Northwestern
MS

Clinton-Massie MS
Waynesville MS
Trailblazers MS

Alter MS
Waynesville MS
Milford JH

Day. Wright Brothers
MS

Milford JH
Day. Christian MS
Fai. Baker MS

Royalmont Academy
MS

Royalmont Academy
MS

Trailblazers MS

Day. Wright Brothers
MS

St. Brendan the
Navigator

Spr. Shawnee MS
Waynesville MS
St. Matthew School

Royalmont Academy
MS

Royalmont Academy
MS

Sum. Co. Day
Fai. Baker MS
Cedarville MS

St. Brendan the
Navigator

Carroll XC Youth
Team

Royalmont Academy
MS

Milford JH

East Dayton
Christian MS

Trailblazers MS

Time
15:26.3

15:32.0
15:32.3
15:33.4
15:33.9
15:35.4
15:40.8
15:41.2

15:41.5
15:41.9
15:43.5
15:53.4

15:53.9

15:59.3
16:08.9

16:09.5

16:22.1
16:24.9
16:29.7
16:30.9

16:31.3

16:32.6
16:37.5
16:38.4
16:48.9

16:50.6

16:55.4

16:59.3
17:02.2

17:05.0

Points
70

7

72
73

74

75

76

77

78
79

80

81
82
83
84

85
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Race 5 - MS Boys Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:20 am

Place Name

135

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169

Silas Romine
Peyton Martens

Logan Watkins
Rowen Keifling
Sawyer Fisher
Nolan Campbell
Ryder Schuh
Lawrence Keane
Nolan Jolley
Christopher Sparks
Lucas Gerlach
Brennan Dunn
Ryan Lake
William Wonders
Xavier Duffy

Gavin King
Thomas Atherton
William Carpenter

Snell Wyatt

Silas Hoerth

Milo Moffitt
Tanner Woodie
Gregory Hammond
Brayden Benner

Henry Davis

Noah Rearley
Jack Westerman
Ethan Williams
Garrett Calton
Deion Montgomery

Gabriel Hoskins
Austin Inman
Isaac Pennington
Michael Gard
Caulin Kessel
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Individual
Team Time
Cincinnati Christian  17:10.7
MS
St. Brendanthe  17:20.2
Navigator
Calvary Christian MS 17:22.2
MVCA JH 17:31.3
Chillicothe MS 17:31.5
Milford JH 17:40.9
Milford JH 17:40.9
Waynesville MS ~ 17:47.3
Milford JH 17:54.5
Milford JH 18:00.4
Trailblazers MS ~ 18:02.2
Franklin JH 18:07.3
Chillicothe MS 18:09.9
Cedarville MS 18:11.8
Royalmont Academy 18:23.4
MS
Xenia MS 18:35.3
Fai. Baker MS 18:44.1
East Dayton 18:45.0
Christian MS
Fai. Baker MS 18:46.5
MVCA JH 19:02.7
Waynesvile MS ~ 19:15.0
Fai. Baker MS 19:27.4
Fai. Baker MS 19:29.4
Spr. Northwestern  19:36.6
MS
Chillicothe MS 19:46.8
Chillicothe MS 20:12.1
SMAC Running MS  20:16.8
MVCA JH 20:44.5
Milford JH 20:51.8
Day. Wright Brothers 21:05.1
MS
Franklin JH 21:08.1
Hillsboro MS 21:19.9
Spr. Shawnee MS  21:22.9
Day. Christian MS ~ 28:37.1
Xenia MS 31:254

Results

Points

86

87

88

89

90

91
92

93

94

95

96
97
98

- Overall

9/21/2024 11:52am



Race 5 - MS Boys Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:20 am

Team Results - Friendship MS

Team  Runner

Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 }ﬁ Waynesville MS 21 59:24  11:53 557 1:32 1-3-4-7-10-13-15 1-2-3-6-9-11-13
2 @ Cedarville MS 106 1:.07:28 1330 645 3:19 6-14-22-32-65-83-99 5-12-19-25-45-52-56
3 3.4 Spr.NorthwesternMS 118 1:08:14 13:39 6:50 2:32 8-17-26-46-51-68-108 7-15-23-35-38-46-61
4 S&  Milford JH 119 1:.08:34 1343 6:52 1:52 11-18-38-39-42-55-56 10-16-30-31-32-41-42
5 ) Hillsboro MS 139 1:14:27 1454 7:27 851 9-20-25-35-115 8-17-22-28-64
6 MVCA JH 151 111230 1430 T7:15  4:16 21-29-33-36-89-104-111 18-24-26-29-54-59-62
7 . Trailblazers MS 164 1:12:09 14:26 713 3:32 5-49-50-53-71-78-86 4-36-37-40-47-49-53
8 Franklin JH 192 1:20:35 16:.07 8:.04 743 23-24-44-97-114 20-21-33-55-63
9 Spr. Shawnee MS 203 1:15:46 1510 7:35 223 34-52-60-61-80-116 27-39-43-44-50-65
10 @ Fai. Baker MS 204 1:18:34 1543 T7:52 548 16-45-77-82-101-103-106 14-34-48-51-57-58-60
DNP . Day. Wright Brothers 1:06:37 16:40 8:20 28-74-79-113 4 Runners
MS
1:15:41 1856  9:28 90-98-109-110 4 Runners
41:38  13:53 657 12-31-54 3 Runners
4503  15:01  7:31 30-37-87 3 Runners
DNP % Clinton-Massie MS 4535 15112 T7:36 48-63-69 3 Runners
DNP ' Day. Christian MS 59:33 1951  9:56 59-76-117 3 Runners
DNP E‘i’?ﬂ Xenia MS 1:04:42  21:34 1047 47-100-118 3 Runners
DNP i Mechanicsburg MS 27:30 1345 653 19-43 2 Runners
DNP Calvary Christian MS 31:47 1554 757 41-88 2 Runners
DNP ? East Dayton Christian 3548 1754 857 85-102 2 Runners
MS
DNP JNA Unattached MS 11:28  11:28 544 2 Non-Scoring
DNP @ Greeneview MS 15:21 1521 T:41 64 1 Runner
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Race 5 - MS Boys Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:20 am

Individual Results - Friendship MS

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Tony Garafolo 8 Waynesvile MS ~ 11:00.2 1 23 Kellan Dunn 8 Franklin JH 13:256 20

(1) (41)

2 Clayton House 7 Unattached MS ~ 11:27.9 24 Liam Stamper 8 Franklin JH 13:268 21

(2) (42)

3 Cole Burnett 7 Waynesville MS ~ 11:39.7 2 25 Luke Letts 8 Hillsboro MS 13:29.5 22

(5) (43)

4  James Behymer 8 Waynesville MS  11:57.7 3 26 Noah Trick 7 Spr.Northwestern  13:30.2 23

9) (44) MS

5 Trevor Wagner 7 Trailblazers MS ~ 12:016 4 27 Caeson Walton 8 Waynesvile MS ~ 13:31.0
(10) (45)

6 Isaac Sultan 8 Cedarville MS 12:03.1 5 28 Derron Robinson 8 Day. Wright Brothers 13:40.9
(1) (48) MS

7 Wyatt Raymond 8 Waynesville MS  12:13.8 6 29 Clay Haddox 12 MVCA JH 13410 24
(16) (49)

8 Beau Ryder 8  Spr.Northwestern 12:183 7 30 Kody Becker 8  Cincinnati Christian 13:43.1
(17) MS (50) MS

9 Mason Rinal 8 Hillsboro MS 12:29.1 8 31 Carson Willis 7 Valley View MS ~ 13:48.6
(20) (52)

10 Levi Schuette 7 Waynesvile MS  12:316 9 32 Stephen Tarwater 8 Cedarville MS 13:505 25
(21) (54)

11 Charles Brocki 7 Milford JH 12:329 10 33 Traven Thorpe 9 MVCA JH 13:55.9 26
(22) (56)

12 Aiden Wilson 7 Valley View MS  12:42.0 34 Griffin Young 7 Spr.Shawnee MS  14:00.0 27
(24) (57)

13  Tyler Cinnamon 7 Waynesville MS  12:50.8 11 35 Tyler Bender 8 Hillsboro MS 14:.019 28
(26) (59)

14 Tait Franz 7 Cedarville MS 12:520 12 36 Brady Meade 7 MVCA JH 14:06.0 29
(27) (62)

15 Eli Mika 7 Waynesville MS  12:534 13 37 Grahm Hendrickson 7 Cincinnati Christian 14:09.0
(28) (64) MS

16 Mason Yeary 8 Fai. Baker MS 12:56.3 14 38 Ashton Yuskewich 7 Milford JH 14:146 30
(29) (66)

17  Ollie Roach 8  Spr. Northwestern  13:03.1 15 39 Scott Shimp 8 Milford JH 14:180 31
(31) MS (67)

18 Ethan Schehl 8 Milford JH 13.03.8 16 40 Caleb Raymond 7 Waynesville MS ~ 14:20.8
(32) (69)

19  Dmitri Pack 8  Mechanicsburg MS  13:04.5 41  Zeke Miller 8 Calvary Christian MS  14:24.1
(33) (70)

20 Luke Thompson 8 Hillsboro MS 13:05.7 17 42 Samuel Newman 7 Milford JH 14:247 32
(34) (71)

21 James West 7 MVCA JH 13154 18 43 Case Salyers 8  Mechanicsburg MS  14:24.9
(37) (72)

22 Kellen Stewert 7 Cedarville MS 13:202 19 44  Brian Cunningham 8 Franklin JH 14:264 33
(38) (73)
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Race 5 - MS Boys Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:20 am

Place Name

45 Christian Saffle
(75)

46 Clayton Lightner
(76)

47 Atticus Mira
(80)

48 Rylin Clark
(82)

49 Micah Machado
(83)

50 Josias Ng
(84)

51 Caleb Addis
(85)

52 Jackson Stokes
(86)

53 Matthew Bowen
(87)

54 Liam Mitchell
(88)

55 Evan Jorden
(89)

56 Caleb Cordes
(90)

57 Jacob Biscardi
(91)

58 Thomas Hickey
(92)

59 Carson Sloan
(93)

60 Nicholas Chapman
(99)

61 Rory Hearlihy
(96)

62 Cooper Bowersox
(97)

63 Jaxon Kemplin
(98)

64 Jackson Wheatcraft
(99)

65 Samuel White
(100)

66 Graham Kirby
(102)
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Grade

7

Team
Fai. Baker MS

Spr. Northwestern
MS
Xenia MS
Clinton-Massie MS
Trailblazers MS
Trailblazers MS
Spr. Northwestern
MS
Spr. Shawnee MS
Trailblazers MS
Valley View MS
Milford JH
Milford JH
Waynesville MS
Milford JH
Day. Christian MS
Spr. Shawnee MS
Spr. Shawnee MS
Waynesville MS
Clinton-Massie MS
Greeneview MS

Cedarville MS

Milford JH

Time
14:32.1

14:32.6

14:40.8

14:45.4

14:46.1

14:49.6

14:49.6

14:53.7

14:57.7

15:07.0

15:08.2

15:08.5

15:08.7

15:12.6

156:13.2

15:14.6

15:14.8

15:15.9

15:17.2

15:20.5

15:21.7

16:22.4

Points

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Place Name

67 Jacob Hanshaw
(103)

68 Eli McDermott
(105)

69 Kolton Ellis
(106)

70 Benny LeMaster
(107)

71 Levi Schuler
(108)

72 Sam Dove
(110)

73 Henry Sowers
(111)

74 Jamar Young
(112)

75 Luke Braun
(113)

76 Blake Decumen
(114)

77 Bayne Arnold
(115)

78 Joel Patterson
(118)

79 Yefuta

(119) Zirimwabagabo
80 Samuel Pennington
(121)

81 Karsten Clark
(122)

82 Peyton Story
(127)

83 Owen Copas
(128)

84 Jacob McKay
(132)

85 McCrae Benning
(133)

86 Paul Dunn
(134)

87 Silas Romine
(135)

88 Logan Watkins
(137)

8

8

o

Individual Results - Friendship MS
Grade

Team
Waynesville MS

Spr. Northwestern
MS
Clinton-Massie MS
Waynesville MS
Trailblazers MS
Waynesville MS
Milford JH
Day. Wright Brothers
MS
Milford JH
Day. Christian MS
Fai. Baker MS
Trailblazers MS
Day. Wright Brothers
MS
Spr. Shawnee MS
Waynesville MS
Fai. Baker MS
Cedarville MS
Milford JH
East Dayton
Christian MS
Trailblazers MS
Cincinnati Christian

MS
Calvary Christian MS

Time
15:22.8

15:26.3

15:32.0

15:32.3

15:33.4

15:35.4

15:40.8

15:41.2

15:41.5

15:41.9

15:43.5

15:59.3

16:08.9

16:22.1

16:24.9

16:37.5

16:38.4

16:59.3

17:02.2

17:05.0

17:10.7

17:22.2

Points

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
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Race 5 - MS Boys Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:20 am

Individual Results - Friendship MS

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
89 Rowen Keifling 8 MVCA JH 17:31.3 54 111 Ethan Williams 8 MVCA JH 201445 62
(138) (162)
90 Sawyer Fisher 8 Chillicothe MS 17:31.5 112 Garrett Calton 7 Milford JH 20:51.8
(139) (163)
91 Nolan Campbell 7 Milford JH 17:40.9 113 Deion Montgomery 8 Day. Wright Brothers 21:05.1
(140) (164) MS
92 Ryder Schuh 7 Milford JH 17:40.9 114 Gabriel Hoskins 8 Franklin JH 21:081 63
(141) (165)
93 Lawrence Keane 7 Waynesvile MS ~ 17:47.3 115 Austin Inman 7 Hillsboro MS 21:199 64
(142) (166)
94 Nolan Jolley 7 Milford JH 17:54.5 116 Isaac Pennington 7 Spr.Shawnee MS 21:229 65
(143) (167)
95 Christopher Sparks 8 Milford JH 18:00.4 117 Michael Gard 7 Day. Christian MS  28:37.1
(144) (168)
96 Lucas Gerlach 7 Trailblazers MS ~ 18:02.2 118 Caulin Kessel 8 Xenia MS 31:25.4
(145) (169)
97 Brennan Dunn 8 Franklin JH 18:07.3 55
(146)
98 Ryan Lake 7 Chillicothe MS 18:09.9
(147)
99 William Wonders 8 Cedarville MS 18:11.8 56
(148)
100 Gavin King 8 Xenia MS 18:35.3
(150)
101 Thomas Atherton 7 Fai. Baker MS 18:441 57
(151)
102 William Carpenter 8 East Dayton 18:45.0
(152) Christian MS
103 Snell Wyatt 8 Fai. Baker MS 18:46.5 58
(153)
104 Silas Hoerth 7 MVCA JH 19:02.7 59
(154)
105 Milo Moffitt 7 Waynesvile MS ~ 19:15.0
(155)
106 Tanner Woodie 8 Fai. Baker MS 19:274 60
(156)
107 Gregory Hammond 7 Fai. Baker MS 19:29.4
(157)
108 Brayden Benner 7 Spr. Northwestern  19:36.6 61
(158) MS
109 Henry Davis 7 Chillicothe MS 19:46.8
(159)
110 Noah Rearley 8 Chillicothe MS 20:121
(160)
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Race 5 - MS Boys Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:20 am

Team Results - Midwest Catholic MS

Team  Runner

Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 SMAC Running MS 23 1:02:40 12:32 6:16 1:.07 2-4-6-7-9-11-14 1-3-5-6-8-10-13
2 Royalmont Academy 64 1:10:57 14112 7.06  3:30 5-8-15-32-33-36-37 4-7-14-19-20-23-24
MS
3 St. Brendan the 68 1:11:21 1417 7.09  3:58 3-13-20-29-34-38-41 2-12-15-18-21-25-26
Navigator

St Matthew School 75 1:12:17 14:28 714 3:17 10-12-24-25-35 9-11-16-17-22

»e¢e; Carroll XC Youth 57:41 1426 713 1-22-26-39 4 Runners
Team

DNP Alter MS 30:59 1530 745 30-31 2 Runners
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Race 5 - MS Boys Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:20 am

Individual Results - Midwest Catholic MS

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Charlie Brush 8  Carroll XC Youth  11:53.8 23 Owen O'Neil 8 SMAC Running MS  14:27.1

(7) Team (74)

2 Dominic Slee 8 SMAC Running MS  12:04.0 1 24 Andrew Horn 7 St Matthew School 14:33.1 16
(12) (77

3 Will Schloss 8 St. Brendanthe  12:11.8 2 25 Elijah Heskamp 7 St. Matthew School 14:35.2 17
(14) Navigator (78)

4  Evan Armstrong 8 SMACRunningMS 12135 3 26 Andrew LeBrun 8  Carroll XC Youth  14:354
(15) (79) Team

5 Isaac Mills 8 Royalmont Academy 12:24.7 4 27 Oliver Grogan 8 SMAC Running MS  14:41.7
(18) MS (81)

6 Brody Kosmac 8 SMAC Running MS 12:27.4 5 28 Max Schmitz 7 SMAC Running MS 15:14.2
(19) (94)

7 Jayden Thozhal 8 SMAC Running MS 12:44.1 6 29 Ollie Limbert 8 St. Brendanthe  15:224 18
(25) (101) Navigator

8 Dominic Broek 7 Royalmont Academy 12:57.8 7 30 Paul Blakeley 7 Alter MS 15:24.5
(30) MS (104)

9 Patrick O'Malley 8 SMAC Running MS 13:10.1 8 31 Calvin Henderson 8 Alter MS 15:33.9
(35) (109)

10 Xavier Schultz 7 St Matthew School  13:13.1 9 32 John Scheller 8 Royalmont Academy 15:53.4 19
(36) (116) MS

11 Brett Bischof 7  SMAC Running MS 13:222 10 33 Bennyhinn Sikot 8 Royalmont Academy 15:53.9 20
(39) (117) MS

12 Patrick Henney 7 St Matthew School 13:254 11 34 Christopher Chilicki 7 St. Brendanthe  16:09.5 21
(40) (120) Navigator

13 Benjamin Nagi 8 St. Brendanthe  13:329 12 35 Isaac Schindler 7 St Matthew School 16:29.7 22
(46) Navigator (123)

14  Andrew Bedel 8 SMAC Running MS 13:39.1 13 36 Donny Zink 8 Royalmont Academy 16:30.9 23
(47) (124) MS

15 Gabriel Angeles 8 Royalmont Academy 13:46.6 14 37 Max Zyble 8 Royalmont Academy 16:31.3 24
(51) MS (125) MS

16  Eli Meutsch 7 SMAC Running MS  13:49.0 38 LjDeSalvo 8 St.Brendanthe  16:48.9 25
(53) (129) Navigator

17  Garrett Zissler 7 SMAC Running MS  13:52.1 39 Grant Zimmerman 7 Carroll XC Youth  16:50.6
(55) (130) Team

18 Collin Armstrong 7 SMAC Running MS  14:00.3 40 Mason Zyble 7 Royalmont Academy 16:55.4
(58) (131) MS

19  Samuel Bollin 7 SMAC Running MS  14:03.3 41 Peyton Martens 8 St.Brendanthe  17:20.2 26
(60) (136) Navigator

20 Ethan Blake 7 St. Brendanthe  14:03.7 15 42 Xavier Duffy 7 Royalmont Academy 18:23.4
(61) Navigator (149) MS

21 Ollie Edmonson 7 SMAC Running MS  14:09.7 43  Jack Westerman 7 SMAC Running MS  20:16.8
(65) (161)

22 Oliver Curtis 7 Carroll XC Youth  14:20.4
(68) Team
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Race 5 - MS Boys Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile
9/21/2024 - 11:20 am

Team Results - Midwest Catholic Silver

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
s1 Sum. Co. Day 15 59:563 11:59  6:.00 1:08 1-3-4-5-6-7-8 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

DNP Fisher Catholic 11:35 11:35 5:48 2 1 Runner
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Race 5 - MS Boys Friendship -Midwest Catholic - 2 Mile

Individual
Grade

Place Name

1 Maguire Imperial
(3)

2 Gordon Crabtree
4)

3 Nico Palacio-Vega
(6)

4  Kayden Smith

(8)

5 Paxton Imperial
(13)

6 Parker Adams

(23)

7 Charlie Jenkins

(63)

8 Jack Erbeck
(126)
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8

Results
Team Time

Sum. Co.Day  11:28.4
Fisher Catholic ~ 11:34.5
Sum. Co.Day  11:46.2
Sum. Co. Day 11:56.0
Sum. Co. Day 12:05.5
Sum. Co. Day 12:36.0
Sum. Co. Day 14:06.4
Sum. Co. Day 16:32.6

9/21/2024 - 11:20 am
Midwest Catholic Silver

Points

1
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